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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/17/2009 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Heritage Christian AWAY at Heritage Christian - D1 only. Depart @ 3:00, Warmup @ 3:30, D1

@ 4:00, Return @ 5:30 PM
Thu 11/19/2009 3:45 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Edmonds Art Center HOME against Explorer West - D1 only. Warmup @ 3:15 PM, D1 @ 3:45.
Mon 11/23/2009 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Eastside Christian AWAY at Eastside Christian - D1 and D2. Depart @ 2:45, Warmup @ 3:30,

D1 @ 4:00, D2 @ 5:00, Return @ 6:30 PM
Tue 12/08/2009 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY at North Sound Christian - D1 and D2. Depart @ 2:45, Warmup @

3:00, D1 @ 3:30, D2 @ 4:30.
Wed 12/09/2009 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Edmonds Art Center HOME against Seattle Hebrew Academy - D1 and D2. Depart @ 2:45,

Warmup @ 3:00, D1 @ 3:30, D2 @ 4:20, Return @ 5:30 PM.
Mon 12/14/2009 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Edmonds Art Center HOME against Eastside Christian - D1 and D2. Depart @ 2:45, Warmup @

3:00, D1 @ 3:30, D2 @ 4:20, Return @ 5:20 PM.
Tue 12/15/2009 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Edmonds Art Center HOME against Brighton - D1 and D2. Depart @ 3:00, Warmup @ 3:30, D1 @

4:00, D2 @ 5:00, Return @ 6:30 PM
Thu 01/07/2010 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Seattle Country Day School AWAY at Seattle Country Day School - D2 only. Depart @ 2:30, Warmup @

3:00, D2 @ 3:30, Return @ 5:15 PM.
Mon 01/11/2010 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Renton Christian AWAY against Renton Christian - D1 only.  Depart @ 3:00, Warmup @ 3:30,

D1 @ 4:00, Return @ 5:45 PM.
Tue 01/12/2010 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Open Window School/Vista Academy AWAY at Vista Academy - D2 only. Depart @ 2:45, Warmup @ 3:30, D2 @

4:00, Return @ 5:45 PM.
Thu 01/14/2010 4:15 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Jewish Day School AWAY at Jewish Day School - D1 and D2. Depart @ 3:00, Warmup @ 3:45,

D1 @ 4:15, D2 @ 5:15, Return @ 7:00 PM.
Wed 01/20/2010 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Best Sr High AWAY against Eastside Prep at BEST Sr High in Kirkland - D2 only. Depart

@ 3:00, Warmup @ 3:30, D2 @ 4:00, Return @ 5:30 PM.
Thu 01/21/2010 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Edmonds Art Center HOME against Evergreen - D1 and D2. Depart @ 2:25, Warmup @ 2:45, D1

@ 3:00, D2 @ 4:00, Return @ 5:30 PM.
Tue 01/26/2010 7:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Bellevue Community College D1 Jamboree at Bellevue Community College. 10 minute games.
Thu 01/28/2010 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Bellevue Community College D2 Jamboree at Bellevue Community College. 10 minute games.


